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
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$2,499,000 3bd 2ba Sa 1-4
Torres 3 NW of 8th Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 236-7363
$2,500,000 3bd 3ba Su 2-4
SE Ocean Ave. & Carmello Street Carmel
Keller Williams Realty 915-5585
$2,595,000 3bd 2ba Sa 1-4
26442 CARMELO STREET Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$2,595,000 3bd 2ba Su 1-4
26442 CARMELO STREET Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$2,795,000 4bd 4ba Fr 10:30-1:30
26426 Carmelo Street Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$2,795,000 4bd 4ba Sa 11-2 Su 1-4
26426 Carmelo Street Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$2,795,000 2bd 2.5ba Sa 1-4 Su 1-4
San Antonio 2 NE of 4th Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$2,950,000 3bd 3ba Sa 1-4
26360 Monte Verde Street Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$2,975,000 3bd 2ba Su 2-4
Monte Verde & 13th SW Corner Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 595-5045
$3,195,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 2-4
2465 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 236-2268
$3,195,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 2-4
2465 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 236-2268
$3,295,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-4
2892 Cuesta Way Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222

Co dwe a e e Mo e 6 6
$3,295,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-4
2892 Cuesta Way Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$3,495,000 4bd 3ba Su 1-4
6 SE Santa Rita & Ocean Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$3,495,000 4bd 3.5ba Su 1-3
4TH & Casanova SW Corner Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$3,695,000 4bd 3ba Sa 1-4 Su 1-4
Camino Real 4 NE 8th Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$3,695,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 2-4
26173 Dolores Street Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 915-8010
$3,895,000 3bd 4.5ba Sa 1-4
26392 Valley View Avenue Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222

$3,950,000 3bd 4ba Sa Su 1-4
24670 Outlook Drive Carmel
John Saar Properties 622-7227
$3,995,000 4bd 4ba Su 1-4
2337 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$3,995,000 4bd 4ba Sa 1-3
2337 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$3,995,000 4bd 4ba Su 1-4
2337 Bay View Avenue Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$4,250,000 3bd 5ba Su 1-4
26149 Scenic Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040

$5,950,000 4bd 5ba Su 1-5
31475 Highway 1 Carmel
Robert Egan / Egan & Company 588-2154

$774,000 4bd 4ba Sa 1-4
32688 Coast Ridge Road Carmel Highlands
John Saar Properties 277-4899
$1,295,000 4bd 3ba Sa 2-4
137 Carmel Riviera Drive Carmel Highlands
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$1,295,000 4bd 3ba Su 2-4
137 Carmel Riviera Drive Carmel Highlands
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222

$5,950,000 4bd 4ba Sa Su 1-4
31475 Highway 1 Carmel Highlands
David Lyng Real Estate 915-1850 / 588-2154

The Carmel Pine Cone Real Estate Section
It’s where buyers and sellers meet!
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CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA 
NW Corner of Ocean Avenue & Dolores 
Junipero between 5th & 6th 
 

831.622.1040 

ALAIN PINEL Realtors 

To preview all our listings, log on to 

apr-carmel.com 
 

CARMEL  
 

Views of Point Lobos and the Pacific illuminate 
the entire backside of this elegant residence. This 

spacious home features 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
gourmet kitchen with stunning  marble counters 

and custom cabinets, breakfast area, large indoor 
laundry and an ocean view loft.  Enjoy the sunny 

patio or gas fire pit, perfect for entertaining or 
walk a block to the beach and energize your life 

with a feast for the senses. 2 Car garage, circular 
driveway, large lot and Carmel School District! 

 
$2,450,000 ~ 2784PraderaRoad.com 

PEBBLE BEACH 

 

Spectacular one-of-a kind setting, a 0.43 acre on 
frontline of Spyglass Hill Golf Course. Framed on 
3 sides by golf course with magnificent views of 
the 15th, 14th hole & pond . . . an irreplaceable 
scenery. The contemporary style of 2,400 sq. ft. 
offers 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths & sited on cul-de-sac 
on Peninsula Hill. Golf enthusiasts will enjoy 
prime seats for tournaments while enjoying 
breathtaking beauty of links. 
 
$3,250,000 

OPEN FRI 1-4 SAT 1:30-4 SUN 10-4 
SE CORNER CAMINO REAL & 9TH 

OPEN SAT 1:30-3:30 
1008 W. FRANKLIN  

OPEN SAT 1-4 SUN 2-5 
NE CORNER OCEAN & CARPENTER 

CARMEL VALLEY 
 

Experience a Touch of Provence as you drive 
down a secluded Carmel Valley lane to a private 
one-acre property with a 5 bed 4 bath Mediterra-
nean home with guest house. Admire the vaulted 
ceilings, hand-hewn beams, arched doorways, 
wood & tile floors & 3 fireplaces. Enjoy outdoor 
living & mountain views in the gardens or 
poolside or at any of several sitting areas.  
So near to Carmel yet so far away. 
 
$2,150,000 

MONTEREY 
 

Old world charm! 1913 Julia Morgan inspired 
Craftsman situated on nearly 1/2 acre of land, 6 
bedrooms, 4 full baths, plus additional sinks in 

bedrooms. Freshly painted interior and wood 
floors professionally refinished. Bay views from 

main and upper floors. Conveniently located to 
downtown Monterey Institute and  

Defense Language Institute. 
 

$1,399,000 

CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA 
NW Corner of Ocean Avenue & Dolores 
Junipero between 5th & 6th 
 

831.622.1040 

ALAIN PINEL Realtors 

apr-carmel.com 

CARMEL  
 
Condo alternative, with no HOA fees? Nestled 
among the trees sophisticated and sleek,  
contemporary pied-a-terre in Carmel, that feels  
like a San Francisco or New York penthouse.  
Extensively renovated home, by local architect, 
John Thodos, provides incredible attention to  
detail.  Black granite counters, Gaggeneau stove, 
Miele oven, Toto toilets, wine cellar, and  
floor to ceiling windows 
 
$879,000 ~ 24620LowerTrail.com 

OPEN SUN 1-3 
1202 HAWKINS WAY 

OPEN SUN 2-4 
2784 PRADERA  ROAD 

OPEN SUN 12:30-3:30 
27185 LOS ARBOLES 

CARMEL VALLEY
$329,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-4
272 Hacienda Carmel Carmel Valley
Sotheby's Int'l RE 277-6020
$348,000 1bd 1ba Su 12-2
262 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$375,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-4
135 Hacienda Carmel Carmel Valley
Keller Williams Realty 578-3843
$395,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-4
171 Hacienda Carmel Carmel Valley
Sotheby's Int'l RE 277-6020
$405,000 2bd 2ba Su 12-2
217 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$429,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
179 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel Valley
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$435,000 2bd 2ba Su 12-2
15 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel Valley
Keller Williams Realty 595-2060
$515,000 2bd 2ba Su 12-2
106 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$550,000 2.7 Acres Su 9-10
31450 Via Las Rosas Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$589,000 2bd 2ba Su 2-4
112 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel Valley
Keller Williams Realty 595-2060
$595,000 14 + Acres Su 11-12
306 Country Club Heights Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$595,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 1-4
24 De El Rio Carmel Valley
Sotheby's Int'l RE 236-7251
$670,000 3bd 2ba Sa 1-3
25802 Tierra Grande Carmel Valley
Sotheby's Int'l RE 595-7633
$679,000 3bd 3ba Sa 2-4
113 Calle De La Ventana Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8571
$695,000 10+ Acres Sa 1-3
332 El Caminito Road Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$695,000 10+ Acres Su 1-3
332 El Caminito Road Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$749,000 3bd 2ba Su 12-3
7015 Valley Greens Circle Carmel Valley
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$769,000 2bd 3ba Sa 1-3
9915 Club Place Lane Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 595-4887
$779,500 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4
7038 Valley Greens Circle Carmel Valley
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-0464
$786,000 2.5 Acres Sa 9-10
50 Encina Drive Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$795,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 1-4
9668 Willow Court Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$795,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 1-4
9668 Willow Court Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$830,000 3bd 2ba Su 2-4
336 El Caminito Road Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$859,000 4bd 2.5ba Sa 1-4
9361 Holt Road Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$874,000 4bd 3ba Sa 11-1
25430 Via Cicindela Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$899,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 1-3
9606 Buckeye Court Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 595-0535

$4,250,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa Su 1-4
72 Yankee Point Drive Carmel Highlands
John Saar Properties 622-7227
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